
HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, blue • 200 GB C7971A X X X O O O

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2, blue • 200 GB C7971AL X X

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack2, blue • 200 GB C7971AN X X X O O O

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Storage Media Kit, blue C8013A X X X O O O

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, red, • 400 GB C7972A X X X O O

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2, red • 400 GB C7972AL X X

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack2, red • 400 GB C7972AN X X

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Storage Media Kit, red • 400 GB C8014A X X X O O

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Data Cartridge, yellow • 800 GB C7973A X X

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Custom Labeled Data Cartridge,  
20-pack2 • 800 GB C7973AL X

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack, yellow • 800 GB C7973AN X

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB WORM Custom Labeled Data Cartridge,  
20-pack2 • 800 GB C7973WL X

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB WORM Data Cartridge, yellow/gray • 800 GB C7973W X X

New! HP LTO3 Ultrium 800GB Storage Media Kit, yellow C8017A X X

HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Cartridge, green • 1.6 TB C7974A X X

HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB WORM Data Cartridge • 1.6TB C7974W X X

HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2009A X

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2010A X

HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Custom Label Tapes C7974AL X

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Custom Label Tapes C7974WL X

HP LTO4 Ultrium Non-custom Label Tapes C7974AN X

HP LTO3 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2007A X

HP LTO3 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2008A X

HP LTO Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, orange,15/50 cleans3 C7978A X X X X X X X X

HP LTO1 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2001A X X

HP LTO2 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2002A X X

HP SDLT 1 Data Cartridge, 1-pack, green • 220/320 GB C7980A X X X O

HP SDLT II Data Cartridge, 1-pack, steel blue • 600 GB Q2020A X

HP SDLT II Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 600 GB Q2020AL X

HP SDLT II Non-custom Label Pack, 20-pack2 Q2020AN X

HP SDLT 1 Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 220/320 GB C7980AL X X

HP SDLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C7982A X X X X

HP SDLT 1 Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2003A X X

HP SDLT II Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2006A X

HP DLT IIIXT Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 30 GB C5141A X O O

HP DLT IV Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40/70/80 GB C5141F R R R X X

HP DLT IV Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 40/70/80 GB C5141FL X

HP DLT VS1 160GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory/gray • 160 GB C8007A

HP DLT VS160 Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory • 20 cleans5 C8016A

HP DLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C5142A X X X

HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans5 C7998A

HP DLT IV Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2004A X

HP DDS-1, 90m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 4 GB C5706A

HP DDS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 50 cleans C5709A

HP DDS-2, 120m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 8 GB C5707A

HP DDS-3, 125m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 24 GB C5708A

HP DDS-4, 150m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40 GB C5718A

HP DAT 72, 170m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 72 GB C8010A

HP DAT 160 Data Cartridge • 160 GB C8011A

HP DAT 72 Storage Media Kit, blue C8012A

HP DDS/DAT Cleaning Cartridge II C8015A
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Product                Compressed capacity1 /Cleans Product no.

X - Recommended media

O - Compatible only media

R - Read compatible only media

1 All capacity and transfer rates quoted as typical use a 2:1 compression ratio; this may vary since compression is data dependent.
2 Customer must specify library type and provide sequencing information.
3 Drive dependent: Ultrium 1 drives are 15 to 50 cleans depending on the drive. Ultrium 2 and 3 drives are all 50 cleans.
4 Bar Code Label Packs come with 100 data labels and 10 cleaning labels.
5 HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge is intended for the use in HP and other manufacturers’ DLT1 and DLT VS Drives only.
6 Drive dependent: AIT-1 drives up to 70 cleans; AIT-2 and AIT-3 drives up to 50 cleans.
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Product                  Compressed capacity1/Cleans Product no.
HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, blue • 200 GB C7971A

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2, blue • 200 GB C7971AL

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack2, blue • 200 GB C7971AN

HP LTO Ultrium 200GB Storage Media Kit, blue C8013A

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, red, • 400 GB C7972A

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2, red • 400 GB C7972AL

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack2, red • 400 GB C7972AN

HP LTO Ultrium 400GB Storage Media Kit, red • 400 GB C8014A

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Data Cartridge, yellow • 800 GB C7973A

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2

800 GB C7973AL

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB RW Non-custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 
20-pack, yellow • 800 GB C7973AN

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB WORM Custom Labeled Data Cartridge,  
20-pack2 • 800 GB C7973WL

HP LTO Ultrium 800GB WORM Data Cartridge, yellow/gray • 800 GB C7973W

HP LTO3 Ultrium 800GB Storage Media Kit, yellow C8017A

HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Cartridge, green • 1.6 TB C7974A

HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB WORM Data Cartridge • 1.6TB C7974W

HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2009A

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2010A

HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Custom Label Tapes C7974AL

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Custom Label Tapes C7974WL

HP LTO4 Ultrium Non-custom Label Tapes C7974AN

HP LTO3 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2007A

HP LTO3 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2008A

HP LTO Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, orange,15/50 cleans3 C7978A

HP LTO1 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2001A

HP LTO2 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2002A

HP SDLT 1 Data Cartridge, 1-pack, green • 220/320 GB C7980A

HP SDLT II Data Cartridge, 1-pack, steel blue • 600 GB Q2020A

HP SDLT II Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 600 GB Q2020AL

HP SDLT II Non-custom Label Pack, 20-pack2 Q2020AN

HP SDLT 1 Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 220/320 GB C7980AL

HP SDLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C7982A

HP SDLT 1 Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2003A

HP SDLT II Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2006A

HP DLT IIIXT Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 30 GB C5141A O

HP DLT IV Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40/70/80 GB C5141F X X X

HP DLT IV Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 40/70/80 GB C5141FL X X

HP DLT VS1 160GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory/gray • 160 GB C8007A X

HP DLT VS160 Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory • 20 cleans5 C8016A X

HP DLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C5142A X

HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans5 C7998A X

HP DLT IV Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2004A X X

HP DDS-1, 90m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 4 GB C5706A X O O O

HP DDS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 50 cleans C5709A X X X X X X

HP DDS-2, 120m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 8 GB C5707A X O O O

HP DDS-3, 125m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 24 GB C5708A X X O O

HP DDS-4, 150m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40 GB C5718A X O

HP DAT 72, 170m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 72 GB C8010A X

HP DAT 160 Data Cartridge • 160 GB C8011A X X X X X X X X

HP DAT 72 Storage Media Kit, blue C8012A X

HP DDS/DAT Cleaning Cartridge II C8015A X X X X X X X X

1 All capacity and transfer rates quoted as typical use a 2:1 compression ratio; this may vary since compression is data dependent.
2 Customer must specify library type and provide sequencing information.
3 Drive dependent: Ultrium 1 drives are 15 to 50 cleans depending on the drive. Ultrium 2 and 3 drives are all 50 cleans.
4 Bar Code Label Packs come with 100 data labels and 10 cleaning labels.
5 HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge is intended for the use in HP and other manufacturers’ DLT1 and DLT VS Drives only.
6 Drive dependent: AIT-1 drives up to 70 cleans; AIT-2 and AIT-3 drives up to 50 cleans.
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Product                  Compressed capacity1/Cleans Product no.
HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Cartridge, green • 1.6 TB C7974A

HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB WORM Data Cartridge • 1.6TB C7974W
HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2009A

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2010A
HP LTO4 Ultrium RW Custom Label Tapes C7974AL

HP LTO4 Ultrium WORM Custom Label Tapes C7974WL
HP LTO4 Ultrium Non-custom Label Tapes C7974AN

HP LTO3 Ultrium RW Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2007A
HP LTO3 Ultrium WORM Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 C2008A

HP LTO Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, orange,15/50 cleans3 C7978A
HP LTO1 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2001A
HP LTO2 Ultrium Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2002A

HP SDLT 1 Data Cartridge, 1-pack, green • 220/320 GB C7980A
HP SDLT II Data Cartridge, 1-pack, steel blue • 600 GB Q2020A

HP SDLT II Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 600 GB Q2020AL
HP SDLT II Non-custom Label Pack, 20-pack2 Q2020AN

HP SDLT 1 Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 220/320 GB C7980AL
HP SDLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C7982A

HP SDLT 1 Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2003A
HP SDLT II Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2006A

HP DLT IIIXT Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 30 GB C5141A
HP DLT IV Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40/70/80 GB C5141F

HP DLT IV Custom Labeled Data Cartridge, 20-pack2 • 40/70/80 GB C5141FL
HP DLT VS1 160GB Data Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory/gray • 160 GB C8007A

HP DLT VS160 Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack, ivory • 20 cleans5 C8016A
HP DLT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans C5142A

HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 20 cleans5 C7998A
HP DLT IV Bar Code Label Pack, 100-pack4 Q2004A

HP DDS-1, 90m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 4 GB C5706A
HP DDS Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 50 cleans C5709A
HP DDS-2, 120m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 8 GB C5707A

HP DDS-3, 125m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 24 GB C5708A
HP DDS-4, 150m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 40 GB C5718A

HP DAT 72, 170m Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 72 GB C8010A
HP DAT 160 Data Cartridge • 160 GB C8011A X X X

HP DAT 72 Storage Media Kit, blue C8012A
HP DDS/DAT Cleaning Cartridge II C8015A X X X

HP AIT-1 Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 70 GB Q1997A X O O
HP AIT-2 Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 100 GB Q1998A X O
HP AIT-3 Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 200 GB Q1999A X

HP AIT Cleaning Cartridge, 1-pack • 50/70 cleans6 Q1996A X X X
HP AIT Bar Code Label Pack4, 100-pack Q2005A X X

HP Rewritable Optical Disk, 1-pack, 1,024 bytes/sector (2x) • 1.3 GB 92280T X O R R R
HP Write-once Optical Disk, 1-pack, 1,024 bytes/sector (2x) • 1.3 GB 92290T  X O R R R

HP Rewritable Optical Disk, 1-pack, 512 bytes/sector (4x) • 2.3 GB 92279F X O O O
HP Rewritable Optical Disk, 1-pack, 1,024 bytes/sector (4x) • 2.6 GB 92280F X O O O

HP Write-once Optical Disk,1-pack 1,024 bytes/sector (4x) • 2.6 GB 92290F X O O O
HP Rewritable Optical Disk,1-pack 2,048 bytes/sector (8x) • 5.2 GB 88147J X O O

HP Write-once Optical Disk, 1-pack, 2,048 bytes/sector (8x) • 5.2 GB 88146J X O O
HP Write-once Optical Disk, 1-pack, 2,048 bytes/sector (14x) • 8.6 GB C7986A X X
HP Rewritable Optical Disk, 1-pack, 4,096 bytes/sector (14x) • 9.1 GB C7983A X X
HP Write-once Optical Disk, 1-pack, 4,096 bytes/sector (14x) • 9.1 GB C7984A X X

HP UDO Write-once Disk, blue • 30 GB Q2030A X X
HP UDO Rewritable Disk, gray • 30 GB Q2031A X X

HP Travan Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 5 GB C4429A X O R R
HP Travan Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 8 GB C4425A X R R
HP Travan Data Cartridge, 1-pack • 14 GB C4436A X O

HP Travan Data Cartridge, TR-5, 1-pack • 20 GB C4435A X

1 All capacity and transfer rates quoted as typical use a 2:1 compression ratio; this may vary since compression is data dependent.
2 Customer must specify library type and provide sequencing information.
3 Drive dependent: Ultrium 1 drives are 15 to 50 cleans depending on the drive. Ultrium 2 and 3 drives are all 50 cleans.
4 Bar Code Label Packs come with 100 data labels and 10 cleaning labels.
5 HP DLT1/DLT VS Cleaning Cartridge is intended for the use in HP and other manufacturers’ DLT1 and DLT VS Drives only.
6 Drive dependent: AIT-1 drives up to 70 cleans; AIT-2 and AIT-3 drives up to 50 cleans.


